Statement of Votes Cast

PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY Date: 3/21/2016

MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI Time: 2:14:02 PM
Presidential Preference Primary
OFFICIAL

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg. |Total |CHRIS ‘ t 'DONALD J. ‘MARCO ‘ *RICK CARLY

Voters |Votes |CHRISTIE JEB BUSH BEN CARSON |TRUMP RUBIO TED CRUZ SANTORUM _ |FIORINA

Jursidiction Wide '

BARNUMTON 969 281 1 0.36% 1 0.36% 1 0.36% 161 57.30% 10 3.56% 76 27.05% 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 595 1 017% 5 0.84% 5 0.84% 315 52.94% 25 4.20% 189  31.76% 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 29 0 - 0 - 0 - 14 48.28% 0 - 11 37.93% 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #2 2004 628 1 0.16% 0 - 5 0.80% 340 54.14% 31 4.94% 205 32.64% 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #3 2176 700 0 - 1 0.14% 11 1.57% 347  49.57% 29 4.14% 254 36.29% 0 - 0
HA HA TONKA 455 124 0 - 0 - 0 - 58 46.77% 1 081% 56 45.16% 0 - 0
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1004 326 0 - 0 - 1 031% 212 65.03% 14 429% 85 26.07% 0 - 0
DECATURVILLE 1081 401 2 0.50% 1 0.25% 2 050% 195  48.63% 18 4.49% 149 37.16% 0 - 0
FREEDOM 528 190 1 0.53% 0 - 3  1.58% 124 65.26% 9 4.74% 40 21.05% 0 - 0
GREENVIEW 1318 464 2 043% 1 022% 2 043% 291 62.72% 16 3.45% 115 24.78% 0 - 0
HILLHOUSE 465 147 0 - 0 - 2 1.36% 74 50.34% 6 4.08% 60 40.82% 0 - 0
HORSESHOE BEND 3050 1087 2 0.18% 2 0.18% 7 0.64% 555 51.06% 63  5.80% 314  28.89% 1 0.09% 0
LINN CREEK 1263 448 0 - 1 0.22% 3 0.67% 249 55.58% 14 3.12% 120 26.79% 0 - 0
MACKS CREEK 1469 514 1 0.19% 1 019% 9  1.75% 281 54.67% 21 4.09% 169 32.88% 0 - 0
MONTREAL 452 182 0 - 0 - 2 1.10% 82 45.05% 9  4.95% 77 42.31% 0 - 0
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3712 1192 2 017% 3 0.25% 7 0.59% 711 59.65% 49  411% 303 25.42% 0 - 0
ROACH 1130 466 0 - 0 - 3 0.64% 201 43.13% 24 515% 191 40.99% 0 - 0
STOUTLAND 557 185 0 0 - 2 1.08% 94 50.81% 8  432% 71 38.38% 0 - 0
SUNNY SLOPE 582 218 0 - 0 - 0 - 116  53.21% 11 5.05% 67 30.73% 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 454 1 0.22% 1 022% 3 0.66% 277 61.01% 21 4.63% 98 21.59% 2 044% 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 377 0 - 2  053% 2 0.53% 232  61.54% 17 451% 95 25.20% 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 342 1 0.29% 0 - 2 058% 215 62.87% 15 4.39% 84 24.56% 0 - 0
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 377 0 - 5 1.33% 5 1.33% 216 57.29% 39  10.34% 78  20.69% 0 - 2 0.53%
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 234 1 043% 4 1.71% 3 1.28% 107 45.73% 23 9.83% 78  33.33% 0 - 0
Total 29489 9961 16 0.16% 28 0.28% 80 0.80% 5467 54.88% 473 475% 2985 29.97% 3 0.03% 2 0.02%



PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY

Statement of Votes Cast

MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI

Presidential Preference Primary
OFFICIAL

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg. |Total |JOHNR. ‘ ‘ ’MIKE ‘(UNCOMMITT
Voters [Votes |KASICH RAND PAUL |JIM LYNCH HUCKABEE ED)
Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON 969 281 29  10.32% 0 - 0 - 2 071% 0 -
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 595 50 8.40% 2 0.34% 0 - 0 - 3 0.50%
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 29 4 13.79% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CAMDENTON #2 2004 628 41 6.53% 1 0.16% 0 - 3 0.48% 1 0.16%
CAMDENTON #3 | 2176 700 50 7.14% 0 - 0 - 3 0.43% 5 0.71%
HA HA TONKA 455 124 9 7.26% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1004 326 10 3.07% 0 - 0 - 3 0.92% 1 0.31%)
DECATURVILLE 1081 401 33 8.23% 0 - 0 - 1 0.25% 0 -
FREEDOM 528 190 10 5.26% 0 - 0 - 2 1.05% 1 0.53%|
GREENVIEW 1318 464 36 7.76% 0 - 1 0.22% 0 - 0 -
HILLHOUSE 465 147 4 272% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1. 0.68%)
HORSESHOE BEND 3050 1087 140 12.88% 1 0.09% 0 - 0 - 2 0.18%
LINN CREEK 1263 448 61 13.62% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1469 514 30 5.84% 1 019% 0 - 0 - 1 0.19%)
MONTREAL 452 182 10 5.49% 0 - 0 - 1 055% 1 0.55%
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3712 1192 112 9.40% 1 0.08% 0 - 1 0.08% 3 0.25%
ROACH 1130 466 46 9.87% 0 - 0 - 1 021% 0 -
STOUTLAND 557 185 8  4.32% 0 - 0 - 2  1.08% 0 -
SUNNY SLOPE 582 218 20 9.17% 1 0.46% 0 3 1.38% 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 454 50 11.01% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.22%
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 377 27  7.16% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.53%
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 342 25  7.31% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 .
BEND - DIST 4

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 377 25  6.63% 1 027% 0 - 5 1.33% 1 0.27%]
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 234 16 6.84% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.85%
Total 29489 9961 846  8.49% 8 0.08% 1 0.01% 27  0.27% 25  0.25%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI
Presidential Preference Primary

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

Jursidiction Wide
BARNUMTON
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4
CAMDENTON #2
CAMDENTON #3
HA HA TONKA
CLIMAX SPRINGS
DECATURVILLE
FREEDOM
GREENVIEW
HILLHOUSE
HORSESHOE BEND
LINN CREEK
MACKS CREEK
MONTREAL
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3
ROACH
STOUTLAND
SUNNY SLOPE
SUNRISE BEACH #1
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3- DIST 3
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4

Total

OFFICIAL
Turnout

Reg. |(Ballots (%
Voters |Cast | Turnout
969 390 40.25%
1790 752 42.01%
2131 4 1.92%
2004 812 40.52%
2176 891  40.95%
455 160  35.16%
1004 463  46.12%
1081 479 44.31%
528 229  43.37%
1318 600 45.52%
465 188 40.43%
3050 1397 45.80%
1263 547 43.31%
1469 657 44.72%
452 209 46.24%
3712 1551 41.78%
1130 587 51.95%
557 224 40.22%
582 301 51.72%
1371 597  43.54%
1057 481 45.51%
925 482 52.11%
0 465 221 b
0 316 -
29489 12819 43.47%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI

Presidential Preference Primary

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

OFFICIAL
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)
ROQUE
Reg. |Total |HILLARY iHENRY I“ROCKY" DE 'BERNIE I 'WILLIE L. ‘MARTIN J. }
Voters |Votes |CLINTON HEWES LA FUENTE  |SANDERS KEITH JUDD _|WILSON O'MALLEY JOHN WOLFE
Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON 969 108 43  39.81% 0 - 0 - 65 60.19% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 157 56 35.67% 0 - 1 0.64% 100  63.69% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 12 5 41.67% 0 - 0 - 7 58.33% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #2 2004 182 77 42.31% 0 - 0 - 104 57.14% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #3 2176 191 79 41.36% 1 0.52% 0 - 110 57.59% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.52%
HA HA TONKA 455 36 16 44.44% 0 - 0 - 19 52.78% 0 - 1 278% 0 - 0
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1004 134 63 47.01% 1 075% 0 - 65 48.51% 1 0.75% 0 - 0 - 1 0.75%
DECATURVILLE 1081 77 27 35.06% 0 - 0 - 50 64.94% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
FREEDOM 528 39 16 41.03% 0 - 0 - 23 58.97% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
GREENVIEW 1318 135 72 53.33% 0 - 0 - 63 46.67% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
HILLHOUSE 465 41 17 41.46% 1 244% 1 244% 22 53.66% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
HORSESHOE BEND 3050 309 161  52.10% 0 - 0 - 146  47.25% 0 - 0 - 0 . 0
LINN CREEK 1263 99 47  47.47% 0 - 0 - 52 52.53% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
MACKS CREEK 1469 143 75 52.45% 0 0 - 67 46.85% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
MONTREAL 452 26 12 46.15% 0 - 0 - 13 50.00% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3712 356 175 49.16% 1 028% 0 - 177 49.72% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.28%
ROACH 1130 119 63 52.94% 1 084% 0 - 53 44.54% 0 - 0 - 1 0.84% 0
STOUTLAND 557 39 23 58.97% 0 - 0 - 15 38.46% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
SUNNY SLOPE 582 83 45 54.22% 1 1.20% 0 - 37 44.58% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 143 81 56.64% 0 - 0 - 62 43.36% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 104 56 53.85% 0 - 0 - 48  46.15% 0 - 0 . 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 140 66 47.14% 0 - 0 - 70  50.00% 0 - 3 214% 0 - 0
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 87 59 67.82% 0 - 0 - 25 28.74% 0 - 1 1.15% 0 - 0
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 81 54 66.67% 0 - 0 - 26 32.10% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0
Total 29489 2841 1388  48.86% 6 0.21% 2 0.07% 1419 49.95% 1 0.04% 5 0.18% 1 0.04% 3 0.11%




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI

Statement of Votes Cast

Presidential Preference Primary

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

OFFICIAL

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(DEMOCRATIC PARTY)

Reg. |Total ‘(UNCOMMlTT

Voters |Votes |JON ADAMS |ED)

Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON 969 108 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 157 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 12 0 0 -
CAMDENTON #2 2004 182 0 - 1 0.55%
CAMDENTON #3 2176 191 0 - 0 -
HA HA TONKA 455 36 0 - 0 -
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1004 134 0 3 2.24%
DECATURVILLE 1081 77 0 0 -
FREEDOM 528 39 0 0
GREENVIEW 1318 135 0 0
HILLHOUSE 465 41 0 0 E
HORSESHOE BEND 3050 309 0 2 0.65%
LINN CREEK 1263 99 0 - 0 -
MACKS CREEK 1469 143 1 0.70% 0 -
MONTREAL 452 26 0 - 1 3.85%
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3712 356 0 2 0.56%
ROACH 1130 119 0 - 1 0.84%
STOUTLAND 557 39 0 1 2.56%
SUNNY SLOPE 582 83 0 - 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 143 0 - 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 104 0 - 0 K
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 140 0 - 1 0.71%
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 87 0 2 2.30%)]
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 81 0 - 1 1.23%
Total 29489 2841 1 0.04% 15 0.53%|



Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI

Presidential Preference Primary

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

OFFICIAL
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)
STEVEN RHETT
Reg. |Total |AUSTIN ‘ELLIOTT ‘ROSENQUES ‘ IMARC ALLAN ‘(UNCOMMITT
Voters [Votes |PETERSEN (STEVE) |T SMITH CECIL INCE FELDMAN ED)
Jursidiction Wide )

BARNUMTON 969 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 1 100.00% 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 0 0 - 0 0 R 0 0 0 .
CAMDENTON #2 2004 2 1 50.00% 0 0 - 0 0 1 50.00%)
CAMDENTON #3 2176 0 0 - 0 0 . 0 0 R 0 i
HA HA TONKA 455 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
CLIMAX SPRINGS 1004 1 0 0 1 100.00% 0 0 0 -
DECATURVILLE 1081 1 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 100.00%|
FREEDOM 528 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
GREENVIEW 1318 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0
HILLHOUSE 465 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
HORSESHOE BEND 3050 1 1 100.00% 0 0 - 0 0 0
LINN CREEK 1263 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
MACKS CREEK 1469 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 -
MONTREAL 452 1 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 1 100.00%|
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3712 1 0 1 100.00% 0 0 - 0 0 -
ROACH 1130 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0 0 E
STOUTLAND 557 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 R
SUNNY SLOPE 582 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 - 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 0 ] 0 0 - 0 0 0
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 0 - 0 -
Total 29489 8 2 25.00% 1 12.50% 1 12.50% 0 1 12.50% 3 37.50%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI
Presidential Preference Primary
OFFICIAL

Date: 3/21/2016
Time: 2:14:02 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

Jursidiction Wide
BARNUMTON
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4
CAMDENTON #2
CAMDENTON #3
HA HA TONKA
CLIMAX SPRINGS
DECATURVILLE
FREEDOM
GREENVIEW
HILLHOUSE
HORSESHOE BEND
LINN CREEK
MACKS CREEK
MONTREAL
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3
ROACH
STOUTLAND
SUNNY SLOPE
SUNRISE BEACH #1
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4

Total

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)
Reg. |Total |(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |ED)
969 0 0
1790 0 0
2131 0 0
2004 0 0
2176 0 0
455 0 0 -
1004 2 2 100.00%
1081 0 0 -
528 0 0 -
1318 1 1 100.00%
465 0 0 -
3050 0 0
1263 0 0
1469 0 0
452 0 0
3712 0 0 -
1130 2 2 100.00%
557 0 0 -
582 0 0
1371 0 0
1057 0 0 -
925 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0 -
29489 5 5 100.00%




PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY

Statement of Votes Cast

MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI

Presidential Preference Primary
UNOFFICIAL

Date: 3/15/2016
Time: 9:00:22 PM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(REPUBLICAN PARTY)

Reg. |Total |JOHNR. | ‘ ’MIKE \(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |KASICH RAND PAUL |JIM LYNCH |HUCKABEE  |ED)
Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON 969 281 29  10.32% 0 - 0 - 2 071% 0 .
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 595 50 8.40% 2 0.34% 0 - 0 - 3 0.50%
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 29 4 13.79% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CAMDENTON #2 = 2004 628 41 653% 1 0.16% 0 - 3 0.48% 1 0.16%)
CAMDENTON #3 2176 700 50 7.14% 0 - 0 - 3 043% 5  0.71%
HA HA TONKA - 455 124 9 7.26% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
CLIMAX SPRINGS 4- 1004 326 10 3.07% 0 - 0 - 3 0.92% 1 0.31%
DECATURVILLE < 1081 401 33  8.23% 0 - 0 - 1 0.25% 0 -
FREEDOM 3 528 190 10  5.26% 0 - 0 - 2 1.05% 1 0.53%)
GREENVIEW - 1318 464 36 7.76% 0 1 0.22% 0 - 0 .
HILLHOUSE 4. 465 147 4 272% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.68%
HORSESHOE BEND & 3050 1087 140 12.88% 1 0.09% 0 - 0 - 2 0.18%
LINN CREEK =3 1263 448 61 13.62% 0 - 0 - 0 . 0 i
MACKS CREEK <3 1469 514 30 5.84% 1 0.19% 0 - 0 - 1 0.19%)
MONTREAL < : 452 182 10 5.49% 0 - 0 - 1 055% 1 0.55%
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 2 3712 1192 112 9.40% 1 0.08% 0 - 1 0.08% 3 0.25%
ROACH 1130 466 46 9.87% 0 - 0 - 1 021% 0 -
STOUTLAND <~ 557 185 8  4.32% 0 - 0 - 2 1.08% 0 .
SUNNY SLOPE <~ 582 218 20 9.17% 1 0.46% 0 - 3 1.38% 0 -
SUNRISE BEACH #1 3 1371 454 50 11.01% 0 - 0 - 0 - 1 0.22%)
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 377 27 7.16% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.53%
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 342 25  7.31% 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
BEND - DIST 4

ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 377 25  6.63% 1 0.27% 0 - 5 1.33% 1 0.27%)
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 234 16 6.84% 0 - 0 - 0 - 2 0.85%
Total 29489 9961 846  8.49% 8 0.08% 1 0.01% 27 0.27% 25  0.25%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI
Presidential Preference Primary

Date: 3/15/2016
Time: 9:00:22 PM

UNOFFICIAL
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT
(LIBERTARIAN PARTY)
STEVEN RHETT
Reg. |Total |AUSTIN !ELLIOTT ’ROSENOUES l ‘MARC ALLAN [(UNCOMMITT
Voters |Votes |PETERSEN (STEVE) T SMITH CECIL INCE |FELDMAN ED)
Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON 4~ 969 1 0 . 0 0 - 0 1 100.00% 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 0 . 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 i
CAMDENTON #2' & 2004 2 1 50.00% 0 0 0 0 1 50.00%)
CAMDENTON #3 = 2176 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 E
HA HA TONKA <~ 455 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0
CLIMAX SPRINGS < 1004 1 0 - 0 1 100.00% 0 0 0 i
DECATURVILLE 94— 1081 1 0 0 0 - 0 0 1 100.00%
FREEDOM 3 528 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .
GREENVIEW <~ 1318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HILLHOUSE 465 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
HORSESHOE BEND 3 3050 1 1 100.00% 0 0 0 0 0
LINN CREEK 3 1263 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0
MACKS CREEK - 1469 0 0 0 o 0 0 0 -
MONTREAL < 452 1 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 100.00%
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 D 3712 1 0 1 100.00% 0 - 0 0 0 -
ROACH 1130 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 0 0
STOUTLAND 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUNNY SLOPE 582 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #1 1371 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 0 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 g
Total 29489 8 2 25.00% 1 1250% 1 12.50% 0 1 12.50% 3 37.50%




Statement of Votes Cast
PRESIDENTIAL PREFERENCE PRIMARY Date: 3/15/2016
MARCH 15, 2016 - CAMDEN COUNTY, MISSOURI Time: 9:00:22 PM
Presidential Preference Primary
UNOFFICIAL

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT

(CONSTITUTION PARTY)

Reg. |Total |[(UNCOMMITT

Voters {Votes |ED)

Jursidiction Wide

BARNUMTON <= 969 0 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 3 1790 0 0
CAMDENTON #1 - DIST 4 2131 0 0
CAMDENTON #2 3 2004 0 0
CAMDENTON #3 3 2176 0 0
HA HA TONKA 4- 455 0 0 -
CLIMAX SPRINGS 4- 1004 2 2 100.00%
DECATURVILLE 4= 1081 0 0 -
FREEDOM 3% 528 0 0 -
GREENVIEW 4~ 1318 1 1 100.00%)
HILLHOUSE % 465 0 0 -
HORSESHOE BEND 3 3050 0 0
LINN CREEK = 1263 0 0
MACKS CREEK <~ 1469 0 0
MONTREAL <+ 452 0 0
OSAGE BEACH #1, #2 & #3 3 3712 0 0 -
ROACH a4 1130 2 2 100.00%
STOUTLAND 44 557 0 0 .
SUNNY SLOPE 4~ 582 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #1 B 1371 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & #3 - DIST 3 1057 0 0
SUNRISE BEACH #2 & WILSON 925 0 0
BEND - DIST 4
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 3 0 0 0
ABSENTEE PRECINCT - DIST 4 0 0 0 .
Total 29489 5 5 100.00%



